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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 ZH 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Aesch ZH Feldschiitzenverein

Dietikon Schiessverein

Hongg Zirich Standschitzen

Neuminster Zirich Standschitzengesellschaft
Oberengstringen FSV

Zirich Arbeiterschiessverein

Zurich Schiessverein 68

Zurich Schiutzengesellschaft der Stadt

Zirich Schitzengesellschaft Eidg. Angestellter
Zirich Schitzengesellschaft Ziiri 9

Zurich Schitzenverein Schweiz. Studierender
Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV

Zirich Leimbach Schiitzenverein

Zirich Seebach SG

Zurich Stadtpolizei SG

Zurich Wollishofen Schiessverein
Zurich-Hénggerberg SV

Zirichberg Feldschitzen

Teilnehmer
Participants

93
26
15
51
29
13

6
40
37
59
24
66
11
27
48
32
38
25

640
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2019 Zunahme
Augmentation

100
137
34
44
45
19

106
41
123
19
87
16
50
a7
67
59
26

1028

-7
-111
-19

-388

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

35
20

7
34
18

5

5
34
22
29
14
42

9
18
31
21
26
11

381

Karten

Cartes

42
21
11
38
21

9

5
37
28
31
18
45

9
18
32
24
26
18

433
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